
Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Sunday, May 25, 2014

T2B Time 2 Beat/T2BP 

Robert KripaitisJudge:

24 7Jump Height = # of dogs

24032 Rave, Australian Shepherd, Laurie-Ann GagnonT2B

24029 Keira, Doberman Pinscher, Janet ChardavoyneT2B

24020 Koda, Alaskan Malamute, Pamela RenockT2B

24018 Chip, Border Collie, Janine CraneT2B

24014 Chance, Doberman Pinscher, Gwen GerowT2B

24003 Q, Belgian Tervuren, Melvin ManorT2B

24002 Tuula, Belgian Sheepdog, Wendy BeardT2B

20 7Jump Height = # of dogs

20034 Kiss, Belgian Malinois, Susan MorseT2B

20026 Rex, All American, Debra McCulloughT2B

20013 Jenny, Border Collie, Pepi LeidsT2B

20008 Kylie, English Setter, Margaret MooneyT2B

20006 Ace, Dalmatian, Linda KaufmanT2B

20004 Zoe, Border Collie, Donna DealT2B

20035 Cane, Belgian Malinois, Susan MorseT2BP

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16033 Please, Brittany, Wendy ArchinalT2B

16025 Sizzle, English Cocker Spaniel, Roxanne Spilman-

Bush

T2B

16010 Mearle, Border Collie, Wayne SimonT2B

16027 Fiji, Australian Shepherd, Colin BirdT2BP

16017 Tessa, English Setter, Doug MooneyT2BP

16015 Jada, Rottweiler, Michele HermannT2BP

12 5Jump Height = # of dogs

12027 Zoey, Parson Russell Terrier, Kris HartT2B

12025 Stormy, Shetland Sheepdog, Greg LangT2B

12004 Ticket, Schipperke, Phoebe SheltonT2B

12017 Brana, Icelandic Sheepdog, Nanette MacEwanT2BP

12016 Trolli, Icelandic Sheepdog, Robert ShipmanT2BP

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8010 Sophie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Stefanie WoolridgeT2B

8002 Cooper, Papillon, Diane EgglestonT2B

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Stephanie CapkovicJudge:

24 19Jump Height = # of dogs

24002 Tuula, Belgian Sheepdog, Wendy BeardAXA

24030 Flare, Rottweiler, Tammy SnyderAXB

24029 Keira, Doberman Pinscher, Janet ChardavoyneAXB

24028 Bomber, Golden Retriever, Lori BasaAXB

24020 Koda, Alaskan Malamute, Pamela RenockAXB

24019 Cody, German Shepherd Dog, Lucille StraubAXB

24018 Chip, Border Collie, Janine CraneAXB

24017 Rebel, Labrador Retriever, Eileen Fatcheric-BurnsAXB

24016 Dexter, Border Collie, Tara Lee NemergutAXB

24015 Kaiser, Flat Coated Retriever, Karen HiteshewAXB

24014 Chance, Doberman Pinscher, Gwen GerowAXB

24012 Carrera, Airedale Terrier, Judith BrownAXB

24011 Marco, Belgian Tervuren, Wendy BeardAXB

24010 Parker, Standard Poodle, Mallorie MorseAXB

24009 Uli, Old English Sheepdog, Kathleen ScottAXB

24007 Warpaint, Collie, Stephen KarpieAXB

24006 Cameo, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McCloskeyAXB

24005 Sammy, Standard Poodle, Christopher DennyAXB

24003 Q, Belgian Tervuren, Melvin ManorAXB

20 31Jump Height = # of dogs

20036 Aggie, Brittany, Wendy ArchinalAXA

20027 Fusion, Australian Shepherd, Michele MaierAXA

20058 Brita, Golden Retriever, Mary HilderbrandtAXB

20047 Jade, Golden Retriever, Donna SchmidtAXB

20046 Nya, Golden Retriever, Mary HilderbrandtAXB

20045 Journey, Brittany, Andrea LeeAXB

20044 Pearl, Labrador Retriever, Mary KobisAXB

20041 Baxter, Dalmatian, Kim Hahn   AXB

20040 Kink, All American, Allison BlakleyAXB

20039 Kip, Border Collie, Patti PaquinAXB

20038 Buzz, Australian Shepherd, Beth DurandAXB

20018 Arrow, Border Collie, Donna DealAXB

20017 Comet, Golden Retriever, Lynn MickinkleAXB

20016 Lazer, Australian Shepherd, Michele  MaierAXB

20015 Mogul, Australian Shepherd, Michele MaierAXB

20014 Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Kate VolzAXB

20013 Jenny, Border Collie, Pepi LeidsAXB

20012 Daisy, Border Collie, Lou ScrimaleAXB

20010 Matty, Border Collie, Mary LangerAXB

20009 Bodie, Golden Retriever, Stephanie PodejkoAXB

20008 Kylie, English Setter, Margaret MooneyAXB

20007 Lola, Labrador Retriever, Linda Jones   AXB
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Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Sunday, May 25, 2014

20006 Ace, Dalmatian, Linda KaufmanAXB

20004 Zoe, Border Collie, Donna DealAXB

20003 Blaze, Golden Retriever, Lynn MickinkleAXB

20002 Beebee, Australian Cattle Dog, Mary LangerAXB

20001 Venus, Dalmatian, Stephanie PodejkoAXB

20049 Seeker, Bernese Mountain Dog, Lisa MitchellAXPB

20025 Finna, Belgian Tervuren, Ann JacksonAXPB

20024 Snow, Afghan Hound, Nancy Curtis-CaswellAXPB

20023 Lacey, German Shepherd Dog, Toni KurowskiAXPB

16 17Jump Height = # of dogs

16034 Ballot, Labrador Retriever, Noelle PerryAXPA

16027 Fiji, Australian Shepherd, Colin BirdAXPA

16012 Luke, Dalmatian, Patricia McCormackAXPA

16026 EC, English Cocker Spaniel, Roxanne Spilman-BushAXB

16025 Sizzle, English Cocker Spaniel, Roxanne Spilman-

Bush

AXB

16010 Mearle, Border Collie, Wayne SimonAXB

16008 Jada, Norwegian Buhund, Ellen YackninAXB

16007 Dilly, English Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Curtis-CaswellAXB

16006 Lucas, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda AloiAXB

16005 Gwyn, Shetland Sheepdog, Janice LaFaveAXB

16004 Penny, English Springer Spaniel, Karen VanderburghAXB

16001 Moka, Norwegian Buhund, Ellen YackninAXB

16035 Meg, Australian Shepherd, Pamela  HottoisAXPB

16017 Tessa, English Setter, Doug MooneyAXPB

16015 Jada, Rottweiler, Michele HermannAXPB

16014 Glacier, Shetland Sheepdog, Carole PetleyAXPB

16013 Peanut, All American, Erin TolchinAXPB

12 16Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Bryce, Shetland Sheepdog, John PetleyAXA

12027 Zoey, Parson Russell Terrier, Kris HartAXB

12026 Zeke, Parson Russell Terrier, Kris HartAXB

12025 Stormy, Shetland Sheepdog, Greg LangAXB

12024 Jack, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane FullerAXB

12012 Elijah James, Cocker Spaniel, Anne Kelly    AXB

12011 Ozzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom Kelly   AXB

12010 Krissy, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonAXB

12008 Spree, Miniature Poodle, Carol SrnkaAXB

12004 Ticket, Schipperke, Phoebe SheltonAXB

12003 Kenya, Schipperke, Nathalie LussierAXB

12030 Chris, Shetland Sheepdog, Jayne LangAXPB

12019 Britta, Shetland Sheepdog, Janice LaFaveAXPB

12017 Brana, Icelandic Sheepdog, Nanette MacEwanAXPB

12016 Trolli, Icelandic Sheepdog, Robert ShipmanAXPB

12015 Bolero, Miniature Poodle, Laurie DanboiseAXPB

8 10Jump Height = # of dogs

8010 Sophie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Stefanie WoolridgeAXA

8003 Rudy, Havanese, Dianne MaharAXA

8002 Cooper, Papillon, Diane EgglestonAXA

8001 Glinda, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonAXA

8012 Belle, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sandy MadaioAXB

8007 Nito, Papillon, Ann JacksonAXB

8006 Eli, Havanese, Dianne MaharAXB

8004 Cricket, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Terri ClingermanAXB

8013 Kona, Shetland Sheepdog, Jayne  LangAXPB

8009 Draco, Papillon, Cynthia FoleyAXPB

Standard Open/Open P

Stephanie CapkovicJudge:

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24033 Micah, Doberman Pinscher, Janet ChardavoyneOA

24032 Rave, Australian Shepherd, Laurie-Ann GagnonOA

24022 K Deesha, Flat Coated Retriever, Karen HiteshewOA

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20052 Flurry, Labrador Retriever, Mary KobisOA

20026 Rex, All American, Debra McCulloughOA

20030 Bragi, Alaskan Malamute, Margaret AndersonOAP

20029 Finn, Collie, Laura KeefeOAP

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16022 Tango, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda AloiOA

16019 Grasshopper, All American, Dee BrambleOA

16018 Jazz, Shetland Sheepdog, Judy RozewskiOA

12 4Jump Height = # of dogs

12033 Bear, Cairn Terrier, Cynthia SchlaikjerOA

12021 Harriet, Cocker Spaniel, Tom KellyOA

12020 Hope, Shetland Sheepdog, Peggy HammondOA

12022 Joy, Shetland Sheepdog, Peggy HammondOAP

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8014 D'Arcy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara FarrellOA
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Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club
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Standard Novice A/B/P

Stephanie CapkovicJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24023 Jazz, Labrador Retriever, Eleanor O'ConnorNAA

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20060 Abbie, Australian Cattle Dog, Brian PhinneyNAA

20059 Junie, Australian Shepherd, Myra PelzNAA

20056 Phoebe, Border Collie, Susan SchenoskyNAA

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16021 Moxie, Border Collie, Jovanina TyrrellNAB

16024 Bea, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy GivenNAP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12034 Godiva, Boston Terrier, Sandra RyderNAB

12023 'Tis, Miniature Poodle, Carol SrnkaNAB

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8015 Minnie, Toy Poodle, Lisa AustinNAA

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Robert KripaitisJudge:

24 20Jump Height = # of dogs

24032 Rave, Australian Shepherd, Laurie-Ann GagnonAXJA

24030 Flare, Rottweiler, Tammy SnyderAXJB

24029 Keira, Doberman Pinscher, Janet ChardavoyneAXJB

24028 Bomber, Golden Retriever, Lori BasaAXJB

24020 Koda, Alaskan Malamute, Pamela RenockAXJB

24019 Cody, German Shepherd Dog, Lucille StraubAXJB

24018 Chip, Border Collie, Janine CraneAXJB

24017 Rebel, Labrador Retriever, Eileen Fatcheric-BurnsAXJB

24016 Dexter, Border Collie, Tara Lee NemergutAXJB

24015 Kaiser, Flat Coated Retriever, Karen HiteshewAXJB

24014 Chance, Doberman Pinscher, Gwen GerowAXJB

24012 Carrera, Airedale Terrier, Judith BrownAXJB

24011 Marco, Belgian Tervuren, Wendy BeardAXJB

24010 Parker, Standard Poodle, Mallorie MorseAXJB

24009 Uli, Old English Sheepdog, Kathleen ScottAXJB

24007 Warpaint, Collie, Stephen KarpieAXJB

24006 Cameo, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McCloskeyAXJB

24005 Sammy, Standard Poodle, Christopher DennyAXJB

24003 Q, Belgian Tervuren, Melvin ManorAXJB

24002 Tuula, Belgian Sheepdog, Wendy BeardAXJB

20 30Jump Height = # of dogs

20039 Kip, Border Collie, Patti PaquinAXJA

20036 Aggie, Brittany, Wendy ArchinalAXJA

20058 Brita, Golden Retriever, Mary HilderbrandtAXJB

20047 Jade, Golden Retriever, Donna SchmidtAXJB

20046 Nya, Golden Retriever, Mary HilderbrandtAXJB

20045 Journey, Brittany, Andrea LeeAXJB

20044 Pearl, Labrador Retriever, Mary KobisAXJB

20041 Baxter, Dalmatian, Kim Hahn   AXJB

20040 Kink, All American, Allison BlakleyAXJB

20038 Buzz, Australian Shepherd, Beth DurandAXJB

20017 Comet, Golden Retriever, Lynn MickinkleAXJB

20016 Lazer, Australian Shepherd, Michele  MaierAXJB

20015 Mogul, Australian Shepherd, Michele MaierAXJB

20014 Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Kate VolzAXJB

20013 Jenny, Border Collie, Pepi LeidsAXJB

20012 Daisy, Border Collie, Lou ScrimaleAXJB

20010 Matty, Border Collie, Mary LangerAXJB

20009 Bodie, Golden Retriever, Stephanie PodejkoAXJB

20008 Kylie, English Setter, Margaret MooneyAXJB

20007 Lola, Labrador Retriever, Linda Jones   AXJB

20006 Ace, Dalmatian, Linda KaufmanAXJB

20004 Zoe, Border Collie, Donna DealAXJB

20003 Blaze, Golden Retriever, Lynn MickinkleAXJB

20002 Beebee, Australian Cattle Dog, Mary LangerAXJB

20001 Venus, Dalmatian, Stephanie PodejkoAXJB

20049 Seeker, Bernese Mountain Dog, Lisa MitchellAJPB

20032 Vale, Belgian Tervuren, Melvin ManorAJPB

20025 Finna, Belgian Tervuren, Ann JacksonAJPB

20024 Snow, Afghan Hound, Nancy Curtis-CaswellAJPB

20023 Lacey, German Shepherd Dog, Toni KurowskiAJPB

16 18Jump Height = # of dogs

16031 Prince, Shetland Sheepdog, Joel BasaAJPA

16026 EC, English Cocker Spaniel, Roxanne Spilman-BushAXJB

16025 Sizzle, English Cocker Spaniel, Roxanne Spilman-

Bush

AXJB

16018 Jazz, Shetland Sheepdog, Judy RozewskiAXJB

16010 Mearle, Border Collie, Wayne SimonAXJB

16008 Jada, Norwegian Buhund, Ellen YackninAXJB

16007 Dilly, English Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Curtis-CaswellAXJB
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Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club
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16006 Lucas, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda AloiAXJB

16005 Gwyn, Shetland Sheepdog, Janice LaFaveAXJB

16004 Penny, English Springer Spaniel, Karen VanderburghAXJB

16001 Moka, Norwegian Buhund, Ellen YackninAXJB

16035 Meg, Australian Shepherd, Pamela  HottoisAJPB

16027 Fiji, Australian Shepherd, Colin BirdAJPB

16017 Tessa, English Setter, Doug MooneyAJPB

16015 Jada, Rottweiler, Michele HermannAJPB

16014 Glacier, Shetland Sheepdog, Carole PetleyAJPB

16013 Peanut, All American, Erin TolchinAJPB

16012 Luke, Dalmatian, Patricia McCormackAJPB

12 17Jump Height = # of dogs

12021 Harriet, Cocker Spaniel, Tom KellyAXJA

12001 Bryce, Shetland Sheepdog, John PetleyAXJA

12027 Zoey, Parson Russell Terrier, Kris HartAXJB

12026 Zeke, Parson Russell Terrier, Kris HartAXJB

12025 Stormy, Shetland Sheepdog, Greg LangAXJB

12024 Jack, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane FullerAXJB

12012 Elijah James, Cocker Spaniel, Anne Kelly    AXJB

12011 Ozzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom Kelly   AXJB

12010 Krissy, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonAXJB

12008 Spree, Miniature Poodle, Carol SrnkaAXJB

12004 Ticket, Schipperke, Phoebe SheltonAXJB

12003 Kenya, Schipperke, Nathalie LussierAXJB

12030 Chris, Shetland Sheepdog, Jayne LangAJPB

12019 Britta, Shetland Sheepdog, Janice LaFaveAJPB

12017 Brana, Icelandic Sheepdog, Nanette MacEwanAJPB

12016 Trolli, Icelandic Sheepdog, Robert ShipmanAJPB

12015 Bolero, Miniature Poodle, Laurie DanboiseAJPB

8 10Jump Height = # of dogs

8002 Cooper, Papillon, Diane EgglestonAXJA

8012 Belle, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sandy MadaioAXJB

8010 Sophie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Stefanie WoolridgeAXJB

8007 Nito, Papillon, Ann JacksonAXJB

8006 Eli, Havanese, Dianne MaharAXJB

8004 Cricket, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Terri ClingermanAXJB

8003 Rudy, Havanese, Dianne MaharAXJB

8001 Glinda, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonAXJB

8013 Kona, Shetland Sheepdog, Jayne  LangAJPB

8009 Draco, Papillon, Cynthia FoleyAJPB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Robert KripaitisJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24033 Micah, Doberman Pinscher, Janet ChardavoyneOAJ

24022 K Deesha, Flat Coated Retriever, Karen HiteshewOAJ

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20052 Flurry, Labrador Retriever, Mary KobisOAJ

20033 Russ, Border Collie, Wayne SimonOAJ

20027 Fusion, Australian Shepherd, Michele MaierOAJ

20026 Rex, All American, Debra McCulloughOAJ

20029 Finn, Collie, Laura KeefeOJP

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16022 Tango, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda AloiOAJ

16021 Moxie, Border Collie, Jovanina TyrrellOAJ

16019 Grasshopper, All American, Dee BrambleOAJ

16034 Ballot, Labrador Retriever, Noelle PerryOJP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12033 Bear, Cairn Terrier, Cynthia SchlaikjerOAJ

12020 Hope, Shetland Sheepdog, Peggy HammondOAJ

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8014 D'Arcy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara FarrellOAJ

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Robert KripaitisJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24023 Jazz, Labrador Retriever, Eleanor O'ConnorNAJA

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20060 Abbie, Australian Cattle Dog, Brian PhinneyNAJA

20059 Junie, Australian Shepherd, Myra PelzNAJA

20056 Phoebe, Border Collie, Susan SchenoskyNAJA

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16024 Bea, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy GivenNAJP

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12035 Quentin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sandy MadaioNAJB

Page 4 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club
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12034 Godiva, Boston Terrier, Sandra RyderNAJB

12023 'Tis, Miniature Poodle, Carol SrnkaNAJB

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8015 Minnie, Toy Poodle, Lisa AustinNAJA

FAST Excellent A/B/P

Stephanie CapkovicJudge:

24 9Jump Height = # of dogs

24032 Rave, Australian Shepherd, Laurie-Ann GagnonXFA

24029 Keira, Doberman Pinscher, Janet ChardavoyneXFB

24020 Koda, Alaskan Malamute, Pamela RenockXFB

24018 Chip, Border Collie, Janine CraneXFB

24014 Chance, Doberman Pinscher, Gwen GerowXFB

24011 Marco, Belgian Tervuren, Wendy BeardXFB

24010 Parker, Standard Poodle, Mallorie MorseXFB

24006 Cameo, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McCloskeyXFB

24002 Tuula, Belgian Sheepdog, Wendy BeardXFB

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20033 Russ, Border Collie, Wayne SimonXFA

20017 Comet, Golden Retriever, Lynn MickinkleXFA

20004 Zoe, Border Collie, Donna DealXFA

20013 Jenny, Border Collie, Pepi LeidsXFB

20010 Matty, Border Collie, Mary LangerXFB

20002 Beebee, Australian Cattle Dog, Mary LangerXFB

16 7Jump Height = # of dogs

16004 Penny, English Springer Spaniel, Karen VanderburghXFA

16026 EC, English Cocker Spaniel, Roxanne Spilman-BushXFB

16025 Sizzle, English Cocker Spaniel, Roxanne Spilman-

Bush

XFB

16010 Mearle, Border Collie, Wayne SimonXFB

16027 Fiji, Australian Shepherd, Colin BirdXFPA

16035 Meg, Australian Shepherd, Pamela  HottoisXFPB

16015 Jada, Rottweiler, Michele HermannXFPB

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8012 Belle, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sandy MadaioXFB

8013 Kona, Shetland Sheepdog, Jayne  LangXFPB

FAST Open/Open P

Robert KripaitisJudge:

20 2Jump Height = # of dogs

20026 Rex, All American, Debra McCulloughOF

20003 Blaze, Golden Retriever, Lynn MickinkleOF

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8004 Cricket, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Terri ClingermanOF

8001 Glinda, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonOF

FAST Novice A/B/P

Robert KripaitisJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24023 Jazz, Labrador Retriever, Eleanor O'ConnorNAF

24033 Micah, Doberman Pinscher, Janet ChardavoyneNBF

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8014 D'Arcy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara FarrellNBF

Page 5 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.


